Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS53180623   page 1
June 14, 2023 11:07 AM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications & Colors page 3
•	 Textures page 4

PS53180623   page 2
June 14, 2023 11:07 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-205-90-35K-LL5-UNV-STD-SLVR-LF-WHHR-BR-CC
Brand Series Color Rendering
Index
Correlated Color
Temperature
Lumens/ Wattage Voltage Dimming
Brand Series CRI CCT
Light Level
(See Lumen, Wattage, & Efficacy Chart on Page 3)
Voltage Dimming
PRLX 205 90 = 90 CRI 27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
LL1 = 1129 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 10W
LL2 = 1608 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 13W
LL3 = 2190 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 18W
LL4 = 2857 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 24W
LL5 = 3993 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 34W
LL6 = 4547 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 40W
LL7 = 5874 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 56W
LL8 = 6807 lms (at 3500K, 90CRI), 73W
See Lumen Table on Page 3 for exact CCT to Lumen table values.
UNV = Universal Voltage (120-277V) STD = 1% Dimming
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Lumen targets above are based on 90 CRI and 3500K values.
Use IES files for accurate calculations.
Outer Shade Color Outer Shade Texture Inner Shade Color Inner Shade Texture Mounting
Outer Shade Color Outer Shade Texture Inner Shade Color Inner Shade Texture Canopy Shape and Color
Standard Outer Shade Colors (opaque):
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
DKGY = Dark Gray
MCHA = Matcha
CAPP = Cappuccino
MYBL = Misty Blue
STBL = Steel Blue
ENGR = Enamel Green
STBR = Stone Brown
MEBL = Metallic Blue
MEGR = Metallic Green
MEPK = Metallic Pink
MEPU = Metallic Purple
SLVR = Silver
GOLD = Gold
BRNZ = Bronze
Standard Outer Shade Texture:
LF = Layered Fine
NL = Natural Lines
VF = Vertical Fine
Standard Inner Shade Color:
WHHR = High Reflective White
Standard Inner Shade Texture:
SR = Smooth reflector, layered fine texture
BR = Baffle reflector, corrugated texture
FL = Floral reflector, decorative texture
CST = Custom Shade Texture
(Consult factory for details and lead times.
Shop drawings Required)
Comments:
DW = Disk - White
DB = Disk - Black
DS = Disk - Silver
DC = Disk - Custom
         (Custom = opaque color only.
          Translucents not available)
CW = Conical - White
CB = Conical - Black
CS = Conical - Silver
CC = Conical - Custom